POS. POS.
GENERAL CATEGORIA

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 1
22 21
23 2
24 3
25 22
26 4
27 23
28 5
29 24
30 25
31 26
32 27
33 28
34 6
35 29
36 30
37 31
38 32
39 33
40 34
41 35

DORSAL

18
31
20
39
13
21
44
40
41
42
7
32
16
24
30
3
46
27
35
10
43
45
37
6
1
29
36
26
12
22
2
11
33
34
47
28
8
19
38
58
17

CLASIFICACION 12 CABRERA TRAIL VERTICAL 2018

NOMBRE

RAUL
DIEGO

LUIS ALFONSO
DAVID
ALBERTO
NICOLAS
RICARDO
JAVIER
NACHO
MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
DAVID
CARLOS
JUAN PEDRO
IVAN
DANIEL
SERGIO
SERGIO
RUBEN
DANIEL
CELIA
JORGE
CLARA
LENKA
RUBEN
CLAUDIA
PEDRO
TAMARA
JULIAN
MIGUEL
MARIO
LUIS ANGEL
DAVID
DANIELA
DAVID
FRANCISCO
MIGUEL ANGEL
DAVID
DANIEL
IVAN
OSCAR

APELLIDOS

TUREGANO ROMERO
DUQUE ZUMAJO
SANTOS CABALLERO
NAVARRETE CONTRERAS
PENACOBA DEL VAL
MATEOS GARRIDO
MARTINEZ

MARTIN BUENAPOSADA
MURNOZ PEREZ
SANCHEZ CARDENAS
RUIZ MARTINEZ

MORA SERRANO
SARMIENTO JIMENEZ
FEREZ TEJEDA

GARCIA ALFONSEL
SIMON GRACIA

LUCAS VALENCIANO
MOLTO BLANCO
ESCRIBANO MOYA
MENDEZ FERNANDEZ
GARCIA GOMEZ
MARTIN SANTOS
GARCIA BALLESTEROS
PRIBYLOVA

ALVAREZ SANCHEZ
GUTIERREZ ESCRIBANO
LOZANO BRANGER
ALVAREZ SEGURA
LOECHES BARQUILLA
CASTANON
RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
MONTERRUBIO ALVAREZ
JIMENEZ MUNOZ
GARCIA RUPEREZ
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
BARCIA DE LUIS
PALOMO LEIVA
MARTINEZ CORTES
GARCIA MARTINEZ
HILARIO

GARCI PEREZ

T.META

0:27:55
0:29:07
0:29:43
0:29:51
0:30:21
0:30:26
0:31:27
0:31:41
0:32:13
0:32:20
0:32:48
0:32:52
0:33:09
0:33:10
0:33:54
0:34:08
0:34:40
0:34:50
0:35:00
0:35:06
0:35:36
0:36:25
0:36:56
0:36:58
0:37:22
0:38:36
0:38:41
0:39:22
0:39:24
0:39:40
0:39:42
0:43:13
0:43:39
0:43:55
0:44:25
0:49:15
0:49:57
0:50:00
0:57:02
1:05:27
1:05:39

CAT

ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABF

ABM
ABF

ABF

ABM
ABF

ABM
ABF

ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABF

ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM

CLuB

RAUL TUREGANO ROMERO
MAJALASNA

AGO TEAM

TODOVERTICAL V
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

AD SAMBURIEL

TEAM BRAOJOS
TRAILXTREM TEAM
TRONADOR

CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL TRIATLON GALAPAGAR
CRONOS TRIATLON
INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME
MAJALASNA

ALALPARDO RUNNIG TEAM
PATAS POR LA ELA

GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME
SPARTANBULLOCR
MAJALASNA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

MAJALASNA

INDIVIDUAL

GREEN POWER SPORTS TEAM
KOBRETTI TEAM

ATLETICO JABALIS

CDETM PEDREZUELA
RIVERA PISUERGA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

DAVID RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

MAJALASNA

TEAM PENALVER

BOXLAP

TEAM PENALVER

SEXO

MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
FEME
MASC
FEME
FEME
MASC
FEME
MASC
FEME
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
FEME
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

MODALIDAD

3,5K+10K
3,5K
3,5K+10K
3,5K
3,5K+10K
3,5K+10K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K+21K
3,5K
3,5K+10K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K+21K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K+10K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K+21K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K+10K
3,5K+10K
3,5K+21K
3,5K+10K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K+21K
3,5K
3,5K+10K
3,5K+10K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K+10K

DISTANCIA

3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K
3,5K



